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LightKit Contents
PS-TLK-01/06-100614T-lite LightKit

Item Quantities in each kit

Master Box Dimensions

Quantity per Master Box
Length (cm)
Width (cm)
Height (cm)
Volume (liter)
Mass (kg)

Pallet Dimensions

Master Box Quantity per Pallet
Lightkit Quantity per Pallet
Length (cm)
Width (cm)
Height (cm)
Volume (m3)
Mass (kg)

Length (cm)
Width (cm)
Height (cm)
Volume (liter)
Mass (kg)

Retail Box Dimensions

T-lite180
Bayonet Plug DC Cable 480cm
Hub5 Junction box
LEC50 50 kJ/d solar panel
LEC10 100 kJ/d solar panel
LEC150 150 kJ/d solar panel
LEC200 200 kJ/d solar panel
Installation material set LK1
Installation material set LK2
Installation material set LK3
Installation material set LK4

1
1
1
1
-
-
-
1
-
-
-

Lightkit 1

2
2
1
-
1
-
-
-
1
-
-

Lightkit 2

3
3
1
-
-
1
-
-
-
1
-

Lightkit 3

4
4
1
-
-
-
1
-
-
-
1

Lightkit 4

 12 
 79.5 
 40.0 
 32.0 

 101.8 
 20.9 

 9
108
82.0

120.0
112.0

1.10
193

18.0 
13.0 
29.0 

6.8 
1.7 

 6 
 79.5 
 31.0 
 32.0 
 78.9 
 16.1 

 9
 54

 82.0
 92.0

 112.0
 0.84
 150

29.0 
13.0 
29.0 
10.9 

2.6 

 6
 79.5
 42.0
 32.0

 106.8
 22.1

 9
 54

 82.0
 125.0
 112.0

 1.15
 203

40.0 
13.0 
29.0 
15.1 

3.6 

51.0 
13.0 
29.0 
19.2 

4.7 

 6 
 79.5 
 53.0 
 32.0 

 134.8 
 28.7 

 6
 36

 82.0
 105.0
 112.0

 0.96
 177

each kit Lightkit 1 Lightkit 2 Lightkit 3 Lightkit 4
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LightKit 1
PS-TLK-02/06-100614

Item Quantities in each kit

Retail Box Dimensions

Length 18.0 cm
Width  13.0 cm
Height 29.0 cm
Volume    6.8 L
Mass   1.7 kg

Pallet Dimensions

Master Box Quantity per Pallet 9
Lightkit Quantity per Pallet 108
Length 82.0 cm
Width 120.0 cm
Height 112.0 cm
Volume 1.10 m3
Mass 193 kg

Master Box Dimensions

Quantity per Master Box 12
Length 79.5 cm
Width 40.0 cm
Height 32.0 cm
Volume 101.8 L
Mass 20.9 kg

1
LEC50 50 kJ/d solar panel 1
Bayonet Plug DC Cable 480cm 1

Installation material set LK1
1
1

T-lite180

HUB5 Junction Box

T-lite LightKit
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LightKit 2
PS-TLK-03/06-100614

Item Quantities in each kit

Retail Box Dimensions

Length 29.0 cm
Width  13.0 cm
Height 29.0 cm
Volume  10.9 L
Mass   2.6 kg

Pallet Dimensions

Master Box Quantity per Pallet 9
Lightkit Quantity per Pallet 54
Length 82.0 cm
Width 92.0 cm
Height 112.0 cm
Volume 0.84 m3
Mass 150 kg

Master Box Dimensions

Quantity per Master Box 6
Length 79.5 cm
Width 31.0 cm
Height 32.0 cm
Volume 78.9 L
Mass 16.1 kg

2
LEC100 100 kJ/d solar panel 1
Bayonet Plug DC Cable 480cm 2

Installation material set LK2
1
1

T-lite180

HUB5 Junction Box

T-lite LightKit
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LightKit 3
PS-TLK-04/06-100614

Item Quantities in each kit

3
LEC150 150 kJ/d solar panel 1
Bayonet Plug DC Cable 480cm 3

Installation material set LK3
1
1

Retail Box Dimensions

Length 40.0 cm
Width  13.0 cm
Height 29.0 cm
Volume  15.1 L
Mass  3.6 kg

Pallet Dimensions

Master Box Quantity per Pallet 9
Lightkit Quantity per Pallet 54
Length 82.0 cm
Width 125.0 cm
Height 112.0 cm
Volume 1.15 m3
Mass 203 kg

Master Box Dimensions

Quantity per Master Box 6
Length 79.5 cm
Width 42.0 cm
Height 32.0 cm
Volume 106.8 L
Mass 22.1 kg

T-lite180

HUB5 Junction Box

T-lite LightKit
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LightKit 4
PS-TLK-05/06-100614

Item Quantities in each kit

T-lite180 4
LEC200 200 kJ/d solar panel 1
Bayonet Plug DC Cable 480cm 4
HUB5 Junction Box
Installation material set LK4

1
1

Retail Box Dimensions

Length 51.0 cm
Width  13.0 cm
Height 29.0 cm
Volume  19.2 L
Mass  4.7 kg

Pallet Dimensions

Master Box Quantity per Pallet 6
Lightkit Quantity per Pallet 36
Length 82.0 cm
Width 105.0 cm
Height 112.0 cm
Volume 0.96 m3
Mass 177 kg

Master Box Dimensions

Quantity per Master Box 6
Length 79.5 cm
Width 53.0 cm
Height 32.0 cm
Volume 134.8 L
Mass 28.7 kg

T-lite LightKit
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Container
& Shipping Details
PS-TLK-06/06-100614

Lightkit 1 Lightkit 2 Lightkit 3 Lightkit 4

1120mm

800mm

1200mm 920mm

9 master box
108 set/pallet

9 master box
54 set/pallet

9 master box
54 set/pallet

6 master box
36 set/pallet

1250mm 1050mm

795mm

400mm

320mm

12 set/box 6 set/box 6 set/box 6 set/box

300mm 417mm 527mm

238cm

589cm

233cm

238cm

1200cm

233cm

Quantities per Container

Pallet

Master Box

1944
162
18

1512
252
28

1188
198
22

1008
168
28

Retail Box
Master Box
Pallet

20 feet
with pallet

2940
245

2058
343

1470
245

1176
196

Retail Box
Master Box

without pallet

40 feet
with pallet

without pallet

4104
342
38

3024
504
56

2484
414
46

2016
336
56

Retail Box
Master Box
Pallet

6048
504

4284
714

3024
504

2436
406

Retail Box
Master Box

T-lite LightKit


